nanoSeries®
sPACE TRACKER
Optical Encoder > Absolute Kit Encoder > sPACE TRACKER
1100 Murphy Dr. Maumelle, Arkansas 72113 • www.beiprecision.com
Phone: 501.851.4000 • Fax: 501.851.5452 • sales@beiprecision.com
• Modular Kit Optical Encoder
• All Electronics Contained in Read Station
• True Absolute 24-bit Position Output

1100 Murphy Dr. Maumelle, Arkansas 72113 • www.beiprecision.com
Phone: 501.851.4000 • Fax: 501.851.5452 • sales@beiprecision.com
Ordering Information:
Special Models:
Many other sizes and configurations are possible at a nominal cost. Available options (priced sepa-
rately) include special materials, cable or connector variations, etc. Contact the factory for price
and delivery information.
NST / -
Resolution
Bits/Turn
Input voltage
P1: 5VDC
Structural Component Materials
M1 = 416 stainless steel
M2 = titanium
M3 = titanium readhead, steel disk hub
(See Note 3 pg 5)
Serial Output Data Driver
D1 = LVDS
Cable Exit
L = Left from electronics side
R = Right from electronics side
Product Assurance Level
S2 = Space Level 2
S1 = Space Level 1
Outside disk diameter
(x100)
300 = 3.00 inch
400 = 4.00 inch
500 = 5.00 inch
600 = 6.00 inch
725 = 7.25 inch
Cable Length
(4-72 inches in 1 inch
increments)
36 = 36 inch
24 = 24 inch
12 = 12 inch
4 = 4 inch
24 300 P1 M1 D1 S1 L 36
Cable Exit Left Cable Exit Right
6
MM-275 Rev D 12/20